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FOOD&DRINKS

SWEETS

KHDPREA LTIV —VEFaaL —rDOWE 7= (FBE20f#)

LAND: Layered Parfait with Tropical Fruits and Chocolate

DR IRAEI—INETAR TA—=T 7N —XY —
SEA: Citrus & Yogurt Sorbet with Deep Blue Jelly

REDL 2 AT TAART YTV 327 &N —

AIR: Shaved Ice Mountain - Chocolate & Berry

A LA CARTE

APEX b=h—2 (Fft&V7m—2 2~3 A\Hi)

APEX Tomahawk Steak

BROWE BhL— =955 (X
Unknown Depths of Black Curry with Mini Salad
VEN AT ES ST/ RN w24
Jurassic Egg Salad

FY DERE RS

Colossal Footsteps Pizza

FAFY = THY BT

Dinosaur Attack Dumplings

AE—IF—F—tia—)0—F EZNVARZ

Smoked Turkey with Sauerkraut and Pickles

AV NI T4 A

Taco Rice

EEHbADFHEEZIE

Stir-fried Noodles with Mixed Vegetables

AFKAFT, AT TN—1T 1)

Shaved Ice (Strawberry-Melon-Blue Hawaii)

DRINKS

7)Va—)L Y2 Alcohol Drink

[E—) Beer]

P T L IPLEILY The Premium Malt's ¥1,800

FTVLITLEINY DI =)V The Premium Malt's Uapanese Aled ¥ 1,800

FTLITLE)LY ] The Premium Malt's(The Black) ¥1,800
["4 A=) Highball]

F4NA4 R =)L whiskey and Soda ¥1,200
[+7— Sour]

LEYH T — Lemon Sour ¥1,200

TV =77 —"2H 7 — crepefruit Sour ¥1,200
[¢¥>,8—=2 Champagne]

T—7Y+RYZL J X2 Laurent Perrier La Cuvee AL Bottle ¥18,000

[ZA,8—2V 2" Sparkling]
aYe— AN—2Y27 TE Loimer sperkingrose A ML Bottle ¥7,000
792 Glass ¥1,300
[# 174> Wine Red / White)
AL Bottle ¥7,000 77 A Glass ¥1,300

¥2,000

¥1,500

¥1,500

¥8,000

¥2,500

¥1,000

¥2,000

¥1,200

¥1,800

¥1,800

¥1,800

% ¥ 800

Jvy7na—)LFY 2 Non Alcohol Drink

[7>7na—nE—L54 2R Non-Alcoholic Beer Taste Drink]
F =7V — AiFree ¥1,300

Y7 kKU ¥ 2 Soft Drink

F V¥ orange brink ¥500
77V Apple drink ¥500
RTSA—7 pepsi ¥500
C.C.LE¥ cc.Lemon ¥500
JSBEAY 1ced olong Tea ¥500
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KHUH TRINTORBYERA—RECRORSH ERRMHINDTLILT Y OHEBRAERRICHIETZENTER LA, XUHOTLLT VERIE ERBRMBRCEERTENSD
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